

TRASH & SANITATION

City of Easton

P.O. Box 8126 Longview, Texas 75607 (903) 643-7819 Fax (903) 643-2219 eastontxgas@gmail.com

	0.00	тт	0 1
For	Office	Use	Only

Acct Number	
TDL/TI	
BASIC PLAN	
PREMIUM PLAN	
TRASH CAN #	

TRASH & SANITATION REGULAR OR PREMIUM SERVICE AGREEMENT

Date:		Pick-Up Start Date:		
Name: (Last)		(First)		
Pickup	Street #	Apt:		
Address	City:	State:: Zip:		
Mailing	Street #	Apt:		
Address	City:	State:: Zip:		
Completion of this document is an agreement by both parties to the following: The customer hereby requests City of Easton to provide trash service to their (business/residence) and understands and agrees to the terms, rates and deposit amounts stated below: FEES/DEPOSITS BASIC FEE A non-refundable deposit of \$21.00 at the time of application submission Monthly fee of \$21.00 or \$6.00 per week Every Wednesday, trash will be picked up at your curbside. LIMIT of 5 large trash bag per pick-up Contact the City of Easton for discontinuation of service. Failure to pay will result in service suspension and a \$5.00 late fee plus the past due amount must be paid to resume service. ABSOLUTELY NOLarge appliances, televisions and trash not secured in bagswill not be picked up. No bags over 50 lbs. PREMIUM SERVICE A non-refundable deposit of \$25.00 at the time of application submission Monthly fee of \$25.00 or \$7.00 per week Leased cans must be placed at your curbside (CALL FOR EXEMPTIONS) Every Wednesday, trash cans will be emptied. Contact the City of Easton for discontinuation of service. ABSOLUTELY NOLarge appliances, televisions and trash not secured in bagswill not be picked up.				
This agreement is made and entered into by CITY OF EASTON, Easton, Texas (herein after referred to as "the company" and by (sign name)of (service address), City, Texas (herein after called "the Customer",				
, City, Texas (herein after called "the Customer", Zip: Services may be cancelled at anytime by the customer or the company with 30 day notice.				

Please Note: If Wednesday, falls on a major holiday, trash pickup will vary.

Thank you for your trust in the City of Easton, Texas!